‘--.-.'Ih“‘

-2EAR

107.5 FM
102.9 FM

Serving the community since 1981
ABN: 98 322 334 359

9 ROSE ST
(PO BOX 86)
MORUYA NSW 2537

PH: (02) 4474 3443 (Studio)
(02) 4474 5445 (Office)
FAX: (02)4474 3500

Email: earfm@earfm.com
Website: www.2earfm.weebly.com

2 EAR FM PROGRAMS NOW
STREAMING

PROGRAM
GUIDE

REVISED 9/01/2024

7:00am

10:00am

1:00pm

3:00pm

6:00pm

8.00 pm

7:00 am

10:00am

12:00pm

3:00pm

MONDAY

EUROBODALLA BREAKFAST
Pete “Disko” Diskon

ROOTS, ROCK AND BLUES
Col Tritton

SIT DOWN WITH LYDIA
Lydia Ronnenkamp

AUSSIE BOOMBOX
Susie Welsh -Wecker

MONDAY NIGHT LIVE
Benjamin Lynch

COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK

TUESDAY

GOOD MORNING VARIETY
Kathy Shields

SPINNIN’ WITH SANDIE
Sandie Bye

A LITTLE BIT OF EVERYTHING
Kath Smith

DR DI’S DIVERSITY
Dianne Mclness

5:00pm

8:00pm

7:00 am

10:00am

12 :00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

TUESDAY (CONT’D)

UNDER THE INFLUENCE
Shun Thangathurai

COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK

WEDNESDAY

MOJOs & JELLY ROLLS
Tony Jaggers

REGGIE’S FAVOURITES
Reggie Hawken

KELL’S COUNTRY
Kellie Beavis

OLD HAT JAZZ
Neil Mcintosh

TRIP THE LIGHT FANTASTIC
Neil “Mac” Mcintosh

ERICA’S EAR TO EAR FM
Erica Drewsen

COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK



mailto:earfm@earfm.com
http://www.earfm.com/

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Pete “Disko” Diskon Sandie Bye or Kathy Shields Cherie Hall
Simone Thomas Ray & Raja Leitch Evelyn Miles
1:00pm MIXED UP SHOOK UP RADIO 1:00pm COOL FOR CATS 12:00pm HIGH NOON
Robin Aylott Martin Jennings Scottie & Marie Norton
4:00pm THURSDAY CLASSICS 4:00pm TASTE THE WORLD 3:00pm SOMEWHERE BETWEEN
Michael Jordan Michael Druce RHYME & REASON
Tory Parker — Local Poet
6:00pm TALKING SPORTS WITH MICK 6:00pm FRIDAY TUNES
Various Presenters
8:00pm REMINISCING 8:00pm SOUTH BY SOUTH EAST
Various Presenters Paul Hofmann & Lisa Stone 7:00pm PARTY NIGHT
Ray, Raja, Katrina, Robin, Kathy, Steve & Others
10:00pm  COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK 12:00am  COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK
L L L L L 0 Ly 0 L I I 0 i Dl LI, 11pm COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK
! 2EAR FM is proudly sponsored by: ,
| TABCORP Turnbull Bros of Milton 4455 1353 5 SUNDAY
| Rixon's Buses 4474 4243 . 9:00am WELCOME TO MY WORLD
/| Batemans Bay Soldiers Club 4472 4117 Tomakin Sports & Social Club 4471 7327 : Cherie Hall
:: Mitre 10 Moruya 4474 4099 Moruya Bowling & Recreation Club | 4474 2174
:' Jason's PC Services 0407 213 906 E 12:00pm SUNDAY NOON
:: Moruya Golf Club 4474 2300 Moruya Country Markets 0415 856 512 Chelsea Ingham
| Micro Energy System 0410 790 616 ,
.' 2: KATT RNER
[ In & Out at Mogo 4474 4980 Batemans Bay Nuf Roasting Co. | 0417 438 899 00pm rsco
.' Katrina Silby
/| Middle of Mogo 4474 4979 Bob's VIP Passenger Service 0406 067 232
:: Sanitair Batemans Bay 0419 993 085 5:00pm New Program Coming- Fill-ins when
' 5 available meanwhile

8:00pm COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK




