		MONDAY		TUESDAY (CONT'D)
Eurobodalla Access Radio 107.5 & 102.9	7:00am	EUROBODALLA BREAKFAST Pete "Disko" Diskon	5:00pm	UNDER THE INFLUENCE Shun Thangathurai
107.5 FM	10:00am	ROOTS, ROCK AND BLUES Col Tritton	8:00pm	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK
102.9 FM				
Complete the compression since 1001	1:00pm	SIT DOWN WITH LYDIA		<u>WEDNESDAY</u>
Serving the community since 1981 ABN: 98 322 334 359		Lydia Ronnenkamp	7:00 am	MOJOs & JELLY ROLLS
ADN. 36 322 334 333	3:00pm	AUSSIE BOOMBOX	7.00 u	Tony Jaggers
9 ROSE ST	о.оор	Susie Welsh -Wecker	10:00am	REGGIE'S FAVOURITES
(PO BOX 86) MORUYA NSW 2537	6:00pm	MONDAY NIGHT LIVE Benjamin Lynch		Reggie Hawken
			12 :00pm	KELL'S COUNTRY Kellie Beavis
PH: (02) 4474 3443 (Studio) (02) 4474 5445 (Office)	8.00 pm	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK		Kellie Beavis
FAX: (02) 4474 3500		<u>TUESDAY</u>	2:00pm	OLD HAT JAZZ
	7:00 am	GOOD MORNING VARIETY		Neil McIntosh
Email: earfm@earfm.com Website: www.2earfm.weebly.com	7:00 am	Kathy Shields	4:00pm	TRIP THE LIGHT FANTASTIC Neil "Mac" McIntosh
	10:00am	SPINNIN' WITH SANDIE		
2 EAR FM PROGRAMS NOW		Sandie Bye	7:00pm	ERICA'S EAR TO EAR FM
STREAMING	12:00pm	A LITTLE BIT OF EVERYTHING		Erica Drewsen
PROGRAM	•	Kath Smith	9:00pm	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK
GUIDE	3:00pm	DR DI'S DIVERSITY Dianne McIness		

	THURSDAY			FRIDAY			<u>SATURDAY</u>
7: 00 am	EUROBODALLA BR Pete "Disko" Disko	_	7:00am	BREKKIE WITH THE GIRL Sandie Bye or Kathy Shields		6:00am	COUNTRY KICK-OFF Cherie Hall
10:00am	ım SOUNDWAVES WITH SIM Simone Thomas		10:00am	TURN UP YOUR RADIO Ray & Raja Leitch		9:00am	COSY COUNTRY Evelyn Miles
1:00pm	Opm MIXED UP SHOOK UP RADIO 1 Robin Aylott		1:00pm	COOL FOR CATS Martin Jennings		12:00pm	HIGH NOON Scottie & Marie Norton
4:00pm THURSDAY CLASSICS Michael Jordan		4:00pm	TASTE THE WORLD Michael Druce		3:00pm	SOMEWHERE BETWEEN RHYME & REASON Tory Parker – Local Poet	
6:00pm	TALKING SPORTS W Michael Jordan	ITH MICK	6:00pm	FRIDAY TUNES Various Presenters		5.00pm	INTO THE EVENING Various Presenters
8:00pm	8:00pm REMINISCING Various Presenters		8:00pm	r dui riojinaini & zisa stone		7:00pm	PARTY NIGHT
10:00pm COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK		12:00am	COMMUNITY RADIO			atrina, Robin, Kathy, Steve & Others	
2EAR FM is proudly sponsored by:				NETWORK	11pm	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK	
TABCORP			Turnbull Bro	s of Milton	4455 1353	_	SUNDAY
Rixon's Buses	5	4474 4243				9:00am	WELCOME TO MY WORLD
Batemans Bay Soldiers Club 4472 4117		Tomakin Sports & Social Club		4471 7327	_	Cherie Hall	
Mitre 10 Moruya 4474 4099		Moruya Bowling & Recreation Club		4474 2174	_		
Moruya Golf Club 4474 2300		Jason's PC Services Moruya Country Markets		0407 213 906	12:00pm	SUNDAY NOON	
				0415 856 512		Chelsea Ingham	
Micro Energy	/ System	0410 790 616				_	
In & Out at Mogo 4474 4980		Batemans Bay Nut Roasting Co.		0417 438 899	– 2:00pm	KATT'S CORNER Katrina Silby	
Middle of Mogo 4474 4979		Bob's VIP Passenger Service		0406 067 232	_	Kutima Shby	
Sanitair Batemans Bay 0419 993 085					5:00pm	New Program Coming- Fill-ins when available meanwhile	
		1	1			- 8:00pm	COMMUNITY RADIO NETWORK